(i) FORM NO. L-21087-A-0301
Modular Units: MDU, MOU, MBU, and MIU
Modular Combinations: MDO, MDB, MIDO,
MIDB, and MIB
Models: 1125 & 1375
AIR CHAMP  PRODUCTS
User Manual
®

part identification on all product parts lists, product price lists,
unit assembly drawings, bills of materials, and instruction manuals.
When ordering replacement parts, specify model designation,
item number, part description, and quantity.  Purchase replacement
parts through your local Nexen Distributor.
PARTS REPLACEMENT  (continued...)
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
13 FORM NO. L-21087-A-0301
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
35 Retaining Ring (Ext.) 2
45 Hex. Head Jam Nut (Not Shown) 4
58 Retaining Ring (Int.) 2
 PARTS LIST
NOTE
Make sure you are in the correct section for the size and model of your Modular Unit.
MODULAR INPUT UNIT (MIU)
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
11 Stub Shaft 1
19 Key 2
20 Bearing Flange 1
 301 Ball Bearing 2
20
35
30
58
30
35
11
FIGURE  15
MODELS 1125 & 1375
19
19
58
1 Denotes Repair Kit item.
  MIU 1125 and 1375 Repair Kit No. 937100.
(continued...)
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
14FORM NO. L-21087-A-0301
MODULAR DRIVE UNIT (MDU)
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Housing 1
4 Piston 1
6 Hub 1
7 Friction Disc 1
10 Pilot Shaft 1
 141 Compression Spring 1
16 Spring Retainer Washer 1
19 Key (Not Shown) 1
23 Slotted Spring Pin 1
24 Lock Washer 4
 261 Ball Bearing 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
 271 Ball Bearing 1
33 Hex. Head Cap Screw 4
34 Retaining Ring (Ext.) 1
36 Retaining Ring (Ext.) 1
37 Retaining Ring (Ext.) 1
40 Retaining Ring (Int.) 1
 411 O-ring Seal 1
 431 O-ring Seal 1
50 Housing Guard 1
52 Back-Up Washer 1
1